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Kanta-Hämeen hyvinvointialue

103 Humppila

Äänestysaktiivisuus sukupuolen mukaan
äänestysalueittain

Tarkastuslaskenta
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KT11

Äänestysalue

tunnu nimi

001 Ä-alue 001

- miehet

- naiset

- yhteensä

Kunta yhteensä

- miehet

- naiset

- yhteensä

Äänioikeutetut

lkm

900

888

't788

Ennakkoon
äänestäneet
lkm pros

280 31,1

329 37,0

609 34,1

280 31,1

329 37,0

609 34,1

Vaalipäivänä
äänestäneet
lkm pros

Äänestäneet
yhteensä

lkm pros

440 48,9

485 54,6

925 51,7

440 48,9

485 54,6

925 51,7

900

888

788

160

156

316

160

'156

316

17,8

17,6

17,7

17,8

17,6

17,7


